
2021 Walker HS Freshman Baseball Schedule 

 
Thursday, Feb 18  Live Oak (Jamboree)   5:00  North Park (F5) 

    Denham Springs (Jamboree)  7:00  North Park (F7) 

Monday, Feb 22  St Amant     6:30  Walker 

Wednesday, Feb 24 Plaquemine     6:30  Walker 

Thusday, Feb 25          # Zachary     6:00  Walker 

Friday, Feb 26                # St Amant     6:00  Walker 

Saturday, Feb 27          # Denham Springs             10:00  Walker 

Monday, Mar 1  East Ascension (DH)   4:00  East Ascension 

Tuesday, Mar 2  Catholic     5:00  Walker 

Wednesday, Mar 3 Liberty HS     6:30  Walker 

Friday, Mar 5          !  Vandibilt Catholic   6:00  North Park 

Saturday, Mar 6          !  St. Charles               10:00  North Park 

            !  Brusly     2:00  Catholic 

Monday. Mar 8  Brusly     6:30  Walker 

Wednesday, Mar 10 Plaquemine     6:30  Plaquemine 

Thursday, Mar 11          ? Denham Springs    6:30  North Park (F7) 

Friday, Mar 12          ? Zachary     4:00  North Park (F5) 

Saturday, Mar 13          ? Catholic               10:00  North Park (F7) 

Monday, Mar 15  Episcopal     5:00  Episcopal 

Wednesday, Mar 17 St Amant     6:30  Walker 

Thursday, Mar 18         $ Catholic     6:15  Walker 

Friday, Mar 19               $ Destrehan     8:00  Walker 

Saturday, Mar 20          $ East Ascension    6:00  Walker 

Wednesday, Mar 24 Episcopal      5:00  Walker 

Friday, Mar 26  Dutchtown     4:00  Walker 

Tuesday, Mar 30  St John’s     4:00  Walker 

Wednesday, Mar 31 Brusly     4:00  Walker 

Friday, Apr 2  Dunham     6:30  Walker 

Monday, Apr 5  Live Oak     6:30  Live Oak 

Wednesday, Apr 7 Live Oak     6:30  Walker 

Friday, Apr 9  Central     6:30  Central 

Monday, Apr 12  Central     6:30  Walker 

Wednesday, Apr 14 Denham Springs    6:30  Walker 

Friday, Apr 16  Denham Springs    6:30  North Park 

Monday, Apr 19  Zachary     6:30  Zachary 

Wednesday, Apr 21 Zachary     6:30  Walker 

 

 

 

         # Brusly Tournament 

         ! Catholic Tournament 

         ? Denham Springs Tournament 

         $  Walker Tournament 

     

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

2021 Walker High Freshman Baseball Tournament 

 

 

 

Thursday, March 18 

 

 @ Walker      @ Brusly  (Mayhand Park) 
4:00  St Amant vs Live Oak    4:00   Central vs CHPC 

6:15  Walker vs Catholic    6:15   Brusly vs Denham Springs 

 

Friday, March 19 

 @ Walker      @ Brusly (Mayhand Park) 
3:30  Live Oak vs Walker    4:00  Plaquemine vs CHPC 

5:45  Denham Springs vs Destrehan   6:15  Brusly vs CHPC 

8:00  Walker vs Destrehan 

 

 

Saturday, March 20 

 @ Walker      @ Brusly (Mayhand Park) 
  10:00  Denham Springs vs St Amant   10:00  Catholic vs Live Oak 

  12:15  Central vs St Amant     12:15  Catholic vs Dunham 

     2:30   Central vs East Ascension                 2:30  Plaquemine vs Dunham 

     4:45   Walker vs East Ascension      4:45  Plaquemine vs Brusly 

   


